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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 632

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Shamir4201
Diamond Academy - KS

8.925 9.225 9.2009.525 36.875
1 5 3T 7 1 

1 

Avery Pankey4197
Diamond Academy - KS

8.800 9.200 9.1009.625 36.725
4 6 1 9T 2 

2 

Janelle Rigel4449
Infinity - MI

8.825 9.300 9.3009.250 36.675
3 4 10T 4 3 

3 

Alexa Augostatos4377
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.650 9.350 9.3759.225 36.600
7 2T 12T 1T 4 

4 

Gabriella Disidore4190
Diamond Academy - KS

8.900 8.475 9.2259.575 36.175
2 16 2 6 5T

5T

Olivia Heckman4192
Diamond Academy - KS

8.700 8.600 9.3509.525 36.175
6 14 4T 3 6T

6T

Emily Dewitt4381
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.775 8.825 9.3759.150 36.125
5 8T 14 2T 7 

7 

Molly Vaught4399
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.150 9.550 9.0759.250 36.025
18 1 11T 11 8 

8 

London Haggadone4191
Diamond Academy - KS

8.125 9.100 9.0509.525 35.800
19T 7 5T 12T 9 

9 

Blanca Moreno4597
Piruetas - PR

8.275 8.725 9.2509.400 35.650
14 11 7T 5 10 

10 

Chloe Gochis4383
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.250 8.675 9.0509.425 35.400
15T 13 6 13T 11 

11 

Farrah Hutcheson4446
Infinity - MI

8.575 8.500 8.5009.225 34.800
8 15 13T 25T 12 

12 

Bella Kateusz4194
Diamond Academy - KS

8.500 8.825 8.9508.350 34.625
9 9T 24 16 13 

13 

Allison Salvano4648
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.250 9.350 8.8008.050 34.450
16T 3T 26T 19T 14 

14 

Emma Stowasser4395
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.325 8.700 8.8508.550 34.425
12 12 20 18 15 

15 

Genesis Crespo4594
Piruetas - PR

8.100 8.200 8.9759.075 34.350
21T 20T 15 14T 16 

16 

Jaclyn Khoo4385
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.025 8.250 8.5009.400 34.175
25 19 8T 26T 17 

17 

Kareena Patel4387
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.100 8.800 8.8008.375 34.075
22T 10 23 20T 18 

18 

Kristen Swiebocki4397
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.450 8.300 8.7758.400 33.925
10 18 22 22T 19 

19 

Miranda Liu4133
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.050 7.900 8.8009.000 33.750
23T 24T 16 21T 20 

20 

Kamila Laboy4595
Piruetas - PR

8.050 8.100 8.7758.750 33.675
24T 23 18 23T 21 

21 

Briana Rizner4394
Huntley (HGA) - IL

7.900 7.900 9.1258.650 33.575
29 25T 19 8 22 

22 

Hailee McQueen4386
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.300 8.325 8.6758.050 33.350
13 17 27T 24 23 

23 

Danielle Reyes4392
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.000 6.950 8.9259.375 33.250
26 29 9 17 24T

24T

Adriana Osorio4598
Piruetas - PR

8.350 8.200 9.1007.600 33.250
11 21T 28 10T 25T

25T
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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 632

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xiadani Hernandez4130
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.250 7.850 8.3508.775 33.225
17T 26 17 27 26 

26 

Natalia Traverso4599
Piruetas - PR

7.950 7.700 8.9758.500 33.125
27T 27 21 15T 27 

27 

Kadence Preston4390
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.125 7.450 8.1008.250 31.925
20T 28 25 29 28 

28 

Delaney Hausch4384
Huntley (HGA) - IL

7.950 8.200 8.2007.125 31.475
28T 22T 29 28 29 

29 
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Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 632

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Pitzl4198
Diamond Academy - KS

9.225 9.450 9.2258.900 36.800
1 2T 9 5T 1 

1 

Paxton Misemer4195
Diamond Academy - KS

8.675 9.650 9.3758.775 36.475
3T 1 10T 2 2T

2T

Jessica Taylor4203
Diamond Academy - KS

8.650 9.450 9.2509.125 36.475
5 3T 5 4 3T

3T

Maya Sullivan4202
Diamond Academy - KS

8.675 9.275 9.4009.100 36.450
4T 4 6 1 4 

4 

Kadence Rivera4393
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.100 9.050 9.0009.050 36.200
2 7T 7T 8 5 

5 

Malee Rutherford4199
Diamond Academy - KS

8.450 9.100 9.2259.350 36.125
9 5 3 6T 6 

6 

Allison Swiebocki4396
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.600 9.075 8.9509.175 35.800
6T 6 4 10 7 

7 

Shaira Marin4596
Piruetas - PR

8.250 8.900 8.8509.450 35.450
12 9 1T 11 8 

8 

Abigail Scantlin4200
Diamond Academy - KS

8.550 8.350 8.6259.450 34.975
8 12 2T 13 9T

9T

Camille Juga4647
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.125 9.050 8.7509.050 34.975
14 8T 8T 12 10T

10T

Tessa Pickens4388
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.350 8.650 9.3508.300 34.650
10 10 12 3 11 

11 

Victoria Neighbour4196
Diamond Academy - KS

8.600 8.025 9.0508.275 33.950
7T 13 13 7 12 

12 

Isabella Garner4646
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.300 8.000 8.9758.100 33.375
11 14 14 9 13 

13 

Addison Rainwater4391
Huntley (HGA) - IL

7.625 8.425 7.9008.775 32.725
15 11 11T 15 14 

14 

Rosie Neafsey4139
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.150 7.500 8.5507.500 31.700
13 15 15 14 15 

15 

Lilian Ransel4142
Chicago Park Dist-IL

6.900 7.300 5.5506.850 26.600
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 632

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Pierson4389
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.875 9.475 9.3759.350 37.075
4 1 4 1 1 

1 

Paris Bond4189
Diamond Academy - KS

8.900 9.325 9.1259.450 36.800
1T 2 2 7T 2 

2 

Daryn Davis4380
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.900 9.250 9.3009.075 36.525
2T 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Cara Younkin4451
Infinity - MI

8.700 9.100 9.1509.500 36.450
5T 8 1 5T 4 

4 

Courtney Hicks4193
Diamond Academy - KS

8.675 9.275 9.1509.100 36.200
7T 3 6 6T 5 

5 

Laura Cornell4444
Infinity - MI

8.550 8.825 9.3009.375 36.050
12 12T 3 3T 6 

6 

Lily Vaught4398
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.625 9.050 9.1258.925 35.725
11 9 10T 8T 7 

7 

Delaney Richter4448
Infinity - MI

8.675 9.175 8.8259.025 35.700
8T 6 9 15 8 

8 

Catherine Sethi4450
Infinity - MI

8.675 8.825 8.9008.925 35.325
9T 13T 11T 13T 9 

9 

Alyssa McMahon4447
Infinity - MI

8.700 8.425 9.0259.125 35.275
6T 15 5 10T 10 

10 

Kaylee Gallatin4445
Infinity - MI

8.175 8.925 8.7508.900 34.750
19 10 12 16 11 

11 

Kimberly Thai4147
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.075 8.650 9.0508.800 34.575
20 14 15T 9 12 

12 

Yesla Oritz4140
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.900 8.200 8.6008.825 34.525
3T 16 14 17 13 

13 

Fanny De La Foata4123
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.350 9.150 8.3508.600 34.450
15T 7 17 21 14 

14 

Madeline Yde4649
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

7.800 8.850 8.4008.875 33.925
25T 11 13 18T 15 

15 

Alaina Grason4129
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.650 8.000 9.0258.150 33.825
10 19 22 11T 16 

16 

Ciena Zavala4148
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.350 7.825 8.9508.300 33.425
16T 21 20 12 17 

17 

Ashley Buchanan4378
Huntley (HGA) - IL

7.875 7.700 8.2009.050 32.825
23 23 8 23 18 

18 

Talia DeMaio4645
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

7.850 8.050 8.1508.400 32.450
24 18 18T 24 19 

19 

Una Coralic4122
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.325 7.850 8.9007.350 32.425
17 20 28 14T 20 

20 

Alexandria Flowers4127
Chicago Park Dist-IL

7.900 8.150 8.4007.950 32.400
22 17 25 19T 21 

21 

Rose McGowan4137
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.450 7.100 8.2508.000 31.800
14 25 23T 22 22 

22 

Ana Romic4143
Chicago Park Dist-IL

7.800 7.650 7.9008.400 31.750
26T 24 19T 25T 23 

23 

Karina Serrano4146
Chicago Park Dist-IL

7.925 7.750 8.4007.450 31.525
21 22 26 20T 24 

24 

Sophia Echendu4126
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.475 5.050 9.2508.200 30.975
13 28 21 4 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 632

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kerry Judge4131
Chicago Park Dist-IL

7.500 6.000 7.8007.400 28.700
27 27 27 27 26 

26 

Pirecua Duarte4125
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.200 9.200 0.0008.800 26.200
18 5 16T 28 27 

27 

Devon Schlesinger4145
Chicago Park Dist-IL

0.000 6.650 7.9008.000 22.550
28 26 24T 26T 28 

28 
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